
Rajiv Gandhi Govt. College. 
Chaura Maidan. Kotshera 
Shimla-171004 

RGGDCMerit List -2024-25 

SR. NO. 

2. 
3 
4 

5 
6 

NAME 

BCA 1 SEMESTER 2d MERIT LIST (2024-25) Subsidized Seats 

Harshit 
Smriti Kaundal 

Sajawal 
Pranjal Sharma 
Sahil Kanwar 
Subham 

FATHER NAME 

CO-ORDINATOR BCA 

Chhewang Nargu 

RGGDC KOTSHERA 

Mr. Madan Lal 

Mansha Deen 

Chaya Nand 

Joginder Singh 

Website:- www-gccm.ac.in 

Email: principal. kotsheraa gmail.com 
Phone/ Fax No.:- 177-265329 1 

Parveen Kumar 

Date: - 20-07-2024 

10+2 
PERCENTAGE 

68.60% 
70.00% 

68.00% 
69.20% 

68.80% 
64.80% 

CATEGORY 

ST 

PRINCIPAL 
RGGDC KOTSHERA 

S 

ST 

EWS 

Note: The admissions are purely provisional and as per information/documents uploaded by the candidates. 
Admission is subject to verification of documents/certificates and eligibility conditions. 

CUL 

Students are directed to pay the fees in ontline mode by 224 July 2024, till 5 p.m. positively through the link 
provided on student login account, failing which their candidature will be cancelled and the seats will be allotted to 
next eligible candidates. 

SP 



Rajiv Gandhi Govt. College. 
Chaura Maidan, Kotshera 
Shimla-171004 

RGGDC/IMerit List -2024-25 

SR. N0. 

BCA 1 SEMESTER 2d MERIT LIST (2024-25) Non-Subsidized Seats 

2 

3 
4 

6. 

8 

9. 

10. 

12 
13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 
21. 

22 
23. 

24. 
25. 

26. 

27. 
28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 
32. 
33. 

34. 
35. 

36. 

37. 

NAME 

Aarsh 

Vedant Thakur 
Rajat Dogra 

Dhruv 

Dinesh Saund 
Rohit Chandel 

Payal 
Aryan Thakur 

Yuvraj 
Palak Thakur 

Purnanand Lal 
Piyush 

Nikhil Bharadwaj 
Vansh Sharma 

Kapil Kaushal 
Umesh Kumar 

Ishanya Shukla 
Bharat Sharma 

Akrit Mehta 
Sahil 

Puneet Kumar 

Varun Sharma 

CO-ORDINATOR BCA 
RGGDC KOTSHERA 

Harsit Sharma 
Hitansh Sharma 

Sahil 

Aarush Singha 
Himanshu Sharma 

Mukul 
Shayana Thakur 

Manish Kumar 
Garv Thakur 

Kishore Thakur 

Sujal 
Arpita 

Himanshu 
Varun Verma 
Vasav Kumar 

Website:- www.gccm.ac.in 
Email: principal.kotshera(agmail.com 
Phone Fax No.- 0177-2653291 

FATHER NAME 

Pankaj Gupta 
Ajit Singh Thakur 

Jai Krishan 
Parveen Kumar 

Sher Bahadur 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Pusbpender Kumar 

Surender Singh 
Depender 

Rajiv Kumar 

Sanjeev 
Panna Lal 

Susheel Kumar 

Sanjeev Sharma 
Sant Ram Kaushal 

Lekh Raj 
Ramesh Shukla 

Sunil Kumar 

Sanjeev 
Vijay Kumar 
Om Prakesh 

Subhash 
Sunil Kumar 

Kapil Dev 
Dila Ram 

Ravinder Singha 
Sanjeev Kumar 

Sh.Raman Kumar 
Dinesh Kumar 

Hem Raj 
Yogesh Kumarthakur 

Brij Lal 
Kapit Dev 

Parveen Kumar 

Sandeep Kumar 

Date: - 20-07-2024 

Kishore Kumar 
Pranav Kumar 

10+2 PERCENTAGE 

70.00% 
70.00% 

PRINCIPAL 

69.80% 

69.80% 
69.40% 

69.20% 
68.80% 

68.60% 
68.20% 
68.20% 

68.20% 
68.20% 
68.00% 
67.60% 
67.40% 

67.40% 
67.40% 
67.20% 

67.00% 
67.00% 

67.00% 
66.80% 
66.40% 
66.40% 
66.20% 

66.20% 

66.00% 
65.40% 
65.40% 
65,40% 
65.20% 

65.20% 
64.80% 
64.60% 
64.60% 

Note: The admissions are purely provisional and as per information/documents uploaded by the candidates. Admission is subject to verification of documents/certificates and eligibility conditions. 

64.40% 

Students are directed to pay the fees in online mode by 22" July 2024, till Sp.m. positively through the link provided on student login account, failing which their candidature will be cancelled and the seats will be allotted te next eligible candidates. 

63.80% 

RGGDC KOTSHERA 
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