

Website:- www.gccm.ac.in
Email: principal.kotshera@gmail.com
Phone/ Fax No.:- 0177-2653291

Date: - 20-07-2024

RGGDC/Merit List -2024-25

BCA 1ST SEMESTER 2nd MERIT LIST (2024-25) Subsidized Seats

SR. NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	10+2 PERCENTAGE	CATEGORY
1.	Harshit	Chhewang Nargu	68.60%	ST
2.	Smriti Kaundal	Mr. Madan Lal	70.00%	SC
3.	Sajawal	Mansha Deen	68.00%	ST
4.	Pranjal Sharma	Chaya Nand	69.20%	EWS
5.	Sahil Kanwar	Joginder Singh	68.80%	CUL
6.	Subham	Parveen Kumar	64.80%	SP

Note: The admissions are purely provisional and as per information/documents uploaded by the candidates. Admission is subject to verification of documents/certificates and eligibility conditions.

Students are directed to pay the fees in online mode by 22nd July 2024, till 5 p.m. positively through the link provided on student login account, failing which their candidature will be cancelled and the seats will be allotted to next eligible candidates.

CO-ORDINATOR BCA RGGDC KOTSHERA

PRINCIPAL RGGDC KOTSHERA



Website:- www.gccm.ac.in

Email: principal.kotshera@gmail.com Phone/ Fax No.:- 0177-2653291

Date: - 20-07-2024

RGGDC/Merit List -2024-25

BCA 1ST SEMESTER 2nd MERIT LIST (2024-25) Non-Subsidized Seats

SR. NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	10+2 PERCENTAGE
1.	Aarsh	Pankaj Gupta	70.00%
2.	Vedant Thakur	Ajit Singh Thakur	70.00%
3.	Rajat Dogra	Jai Krishan	69.80%
4.	Dhruv	Parveen Kumar	69.80%
5.	Dinesh Saund	Sher Bahadur	69.40%
6.	Rohit Chandel	Sanjeev Kumar	69.20%
7.	Payal	Pushpender Kumar	68.80%
8.	Aryan Thakur	Surender Singh	68.60%
9.	Yuvraj	Depender	68.20%
10.	Palak Thakur	Rajiv Kumar	68.20%
11.	Purnanand Lal	Sanjeev	68.20%
12.	Piyush	Panna Lai	68.20%
13.	Nikhil Bharadwaj	Susheel Kumar	68.00%
14.	Vansh Sharma	Sanjeev Sharma	67.60%
15.	Kapil Kaushal	Sant Ram Kaushal	67.40%
16.	Umesh Kumar	Lekh Raj	67.40%
17.	Ishanya Shukla	Ramesh Shukla	67.40%
18.	Bharat Sharma	Sunil Kumar	67.20%
19.	Akrit Mehta	Sanjeev	67.00%
20.	Sahil	Vijay Kumar	67.00%
21.	Puneet Kumar	Om Prakesh	67.00%
22.	Varun Sharma	Subhash	66.80%
23.	Harsit Sharma	Sunil Kumar	66.40%
24.	Hitansh Sharma	Kapil Dev	66.40%
25.	Sahil	Dila Ram	66.20%
26.	Aarush Singha	Ravinder Singha	66.20%
27.	Himanshu Sharma	Sanjeev Kumar	66.00%
28.	Mukul	Sh.Raman Kumar	65.40%
29.	Shayana Thakur	Dinesh Kumar	65.40%
30.	Manish Kumar	Hem Raj	65.40%
31.	Gary Thakur	Yogesh Kumarthakur	65.20%
32.	Kishore Thakur	Brij Lal	65.20%
33.	Sujal	Kapit Dev	64.80%
34.	Arpita	Parveen Kumar	
35.	Himanshu	Sandeep Kumar	64.60%
36.	Varun Verma	Kishore Kumar	64.60%
37.	Vasav Kumar	Pranav Kumar isional and as per information/	64.40% 63.80%

Note: The admissions are purely provisional and as per information/documents uploaded by the candidates. Admission is subject to verification of documents/certificates and eligibility conditions.

Students are directed to pay the fees in online mode by 22nd July 2024, till 5p.m. positively through the link provided on student login account, failing which their candidature will be cancelled and the seats will be allotted to

CO-ORDINATOR BCA RGGDC KOTSHERA

PRINCIPAL RGGDC KOTSHERA